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No. 203, A.]
	

[Published August 1, 1949.

CHAPTER 565.

AN ACT to amend 20.49 (7m) of the statutes, relating to highway maps and making an
appropriation.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as
follows:

20.49 (7m) of the statutes is amended to read:
20.49 (7m) * * * HIGHWAY MAPS. Not to exceed * $40,000 for mak-

ing and publishing or duplicating highway maps as provided in sections 84.02 (5) and
(12), 85.46 (3) and 35.84 (13a) and for the use of the commission and free distribution
to the public.

Approved July 28, 1949.
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